

# PURCHASE ORDER

**ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY**

Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

**DOC # 40691**

Supplier : <b>WINTERFIELD MARKETING</b>	P.O. No. : 2021-05-115
Address : Cor. Valeria Ext. - J. De Leon Sts., Iloilo City	Date : May 14, 2021
TIN : 143-274-931-000	Mode of Procurement : Public Bidding

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : <u>Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City</u>	Delivery Term : 15 Calendar days upon signing of P.O.
Date of Delivery : _____	Payment Term : <b>CHARGE</b>

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	Length	Angle Bar - 3.0mm x 25mm x 6.0m	125	377.40	47,175.00
2	Length	Angle Bar - 4.0mm x 25mm x 6m	100	488.40	48,840.00
3	pc	Angle Bar - 3.0mm x 1 1/2" x 6.0 angle bar	75	499.50	37,462.50
4	pc	Angle Bar - 5mm x 1 in. x 6.0 angle bar	50	605.00	30,250.00
5	pc	Angle Bar - 6mm x 3 in x 6.0 angle bar	25	2,087.00	52,175.00
6	unit	Angle Grinder - Angle Grinder 100mm (4"), 840W, Makita	1	4,640.00	4,640.00
7	pc	Bearing - Front/Rear Bearing For Angle Grinder Model 9553B, NTN	3	120.00	360.00
8	pc	Blade - Circular Saw blade 8"Dia, Diamond tip, HP, BUSON	3	900.00	2,700.00
9	doz	Blade - Jigsaw Blade, Metal, HD for Jigsaw, Makita	1	75.00	75.00
10	doz	Blade - Jigsaw Blade, Wood, HD for Jigsaw, Makita	1	58.00	58.00
11	box	Blind Rivets - Aluminum Blind Rivets, 1/8 in x 1/2 in, 1000pcs/box	15	220.00	3,300.00
12	pc	Bolt - Dyna Bolt 10 mmØ	125	22.00	2,750.00
13	pc	Bolt - Dyna Bolt 12 mmØ	75	42.00	3,150.00
14	pc	Bolt - Dyna Bolt 6 mmØ	125	15.00	1,875.00
15	pc	Bolt - Dyna Bolt 8 mmØ	75	19.00	1,425.00
16	pc	C-Purlins - 1.2 mm x 2 in x 4 in, 6.0 m, C-purlins	75	1,102.00	82,650.00
17	Length	C-Purlins - 1.5 mm x 2 in x 4 in, 6.0 m	50	1,395.00	69,750.00
18	pc	Cabinet Accessories - Concealed hinges half lap, HD	50	120.00	6,000.00
19	pc	Cabinet Accessories - Cancelled hinges inner lap	50	120.00	6,000.00
20	pc	Cabinet Accessories - Cancelled hinges overlap	25	120.00	3,000.00
21	set	Cabinet Accessories - drawer guide 12 in criston	25	75.00	1,875.00
22	set	Cabinet Accessories - drawer guide 14 in criston	25	85.00	2,125.00
23	set	Cabinet Accessories - drawer guide 16 in criston	25	100.00	2,500.00
24	set	Cabinet Accessories - drawer guide 18 in criston	25	120.00	3,000.00
Page 1 of 13				<b>Sub-Total</b>	<b>413,135.50</b>

**(Total Amount in Words): Three Million Six Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Eighty Four Pesos and Twenty Five Centavos**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very truly yours,

  
**WINTERFIELD MARKETING**

  
**RAUL F. MUYONG, Ed.D.**

Name of Supplier

University President

Date

MAY 27 2021  
Date

Fund Cluster : 100

ORS/BURS No. : 2021-05-0594

Funds Available : \_\_\_\_\_

Date of the ORS/BURS: \_\_\_\_\_

  
**JESSICA M. GENZOLA**

Amount : **3,622,084.25**

Accountant III

## PURCHASE ORDER

ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY  
Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

DOC # 40691

Supplier : **WINTERFIELD MARKETING** P.O. No. : 2021-05-115  
Address : Cor. Valeria Ext. - J. De Leon Sts., Iloilo City Date : May 14, 2021  
TIN : 143-274-931-000 Mode of Procurement : Public Bidding

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City Delivery Term : 15 Calendar days upon signing of P.O.  
Date of Delivery : \_\_\_\_\_ Payment Term : **CHARGE**

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
25	pc	Capacitor - 2HP Goulds water pump, Goulds	5	585.00	2,925.00
26	pc	Carbon Brass - Makita angle grinder, Makita	25	150.00	3,750.00
27	pc	Caster Wheel - 2 in ball caster	25	200.00	5,000.00
28	pc	Caster Wheel - 2 in wheel caster	25	300.00	7,500.00
29	pc	Cement - Portland Cement Type I, APO	250	260.00	65,000.00
30	unit	Cement - Solvent Cement, Atlanta Solvent	25	150.00	3,750.00
31	pc	Channel Bar - 8mm x 2 in x 3 in x 6m	25	2,900.00	72,500.00
32	pc	Channel Bar - 8mm x 2" x 4" x 6.0m	25	4,060.00	101,500.00
33	doz	Channel Bar - 8mm x 2" x 6" x 6.0m	25	7,215.00	180,375.00
34	doz	Diamond Glass Cutter - Butterfly (Japan), DIAMOND	3	500.00	1,500.00
35	box	Door - .60 x 2.10 PVC door w/, glass view panel	5	2,350.00	11,750.00
36	pc	Door Closer - Hydraulic Door Closer, (Heavy duty), YALE	25	1,700.00	42,500.00
37	pc	Door Hardware - Cabinet door lock, YALE	50	70.00	3,500.00
38	pc	Door Hardware - Door Lockset, STANLEY	100	150.00	15,000.00
39	pc	Door Lockset - HD Double Deadlock, STANLEY	25	600.00	15,000.00
40	pc	Door Lockset - HD Lever Type, BOSTECH	25	450.00	11,250.00
41	length	Door Lockset - HD Push Button Lock, YALE	75	550.00	41,250.00
42	pc	Door Lockset - HD Twist button lock, MASTER	25	400.00	10,000.00
43	pc	Drill - Electric Drill, MAKITA	1	8,320.00	8,320.00
44	pc	Drill - Hammer Drill, MAKITA	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
45	set	Hammer Drill - 1/2" HD drill bit, steel, DORMER	10	466.00	4,660.00
46	set	Hammer Drill - 1/2" Masonry Bit, Irwin	75	300.00	22,500.00
47	set	Hammer Drill - 1/2"x10" Extension masonry bit,	5	425.00	2,125.00
48	set	Hammer Drill - 1/4" HD Drill bit, steel, DORMER	10	125.00	1,250.00
				<b>Sub-Total</b>	<b>639,405.00</b>

Page 2 of 13

(Total Amount in Words): Three Million Six Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Eighty Four Pesos and Twenty Five Centavos

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very truly yours,

WINTERFIELD MARKETING

Name of Supplier

Date

RAUL F. MUYONG, Ed.D.

University President

Date

Fund Cluster : 104

Funds Available : \_\_\_\_\_

JESSICA M. GENZOLA

Accountant IN

ORS/BURS No. : 2021-05-0594

Date of the ORS/BURS: \_\_\_\_\_

Amount : 3,622,084.25

# PURCHASE ORDER

**ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY**  
Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

**DOC # 40691**

Supplier : <b>WINTERFIELD MARKETING</b>	P.O. No. : 2021-05-115
Address : Cor. Valeria Ext. - J. De Leon Sts., Iloilo City	Date : May 14, 2021
TIN : 143-274-931-000	Mode of Procurement : <b>Public Bidding</b>



Gentlemen:  
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:


Place of Delivery : <b>Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City</b>	Delivery Term : 15 Calendar days upon signing of P.O.
Date of Delivery : _____	Payment Term : <b>CHARGE</b>

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
49	pc	Hammer Drill - 1/8" Nickolson/power craft, NICHOLSON	75	60.00	4,500.00
50	pc	Hammer Drill - 3/16" HD Drill Bit, steel, DORMER	15	82.00	1,230.00
51	pc	Hammer Drill - 3/16" Masonry Bit, Irwin	15	90.00	1,350.00
52	pc	Hammer Drill - 3/8" Masonry Bit, Irwin	10	180.00	1,800.00
53	pc	Hammer Drill - 5/32" HD Drill Bit, steel, DORMER	50	70.00	3,500.00
54	pc	Hammer Drill - 5/8" Masonry Bit, Irwin	3	680.00	2,040.00
55	roll	Electrical Tape - Big Armak, ARMAK	10	35.00	350.00
56	liter	Epoxy - Concrete Epoxy, PIONEER	15	1,160.00	17,400.00
57	gal	Epoxy - Concrete Epoxy(Gal)HV, PIONEER	10	3,350.00	33,500.00
58	gal	Epoxy - Concrete Epoxy(Gal)LV, PIONEER	10	4,370.00	43,700.00
59	gal	Epoxy Reducer - DAVIES	10	505.00	5,050.00
60	box	Fixing Materials - 1/8" in. x 3/4" in. blind pivot	10	350.00	3,500.00
61	box	Fixing Materials - 3/16" in. x 1/2" in. blindrivet	10	450.00	4,500.00
62	box	Fixing Materials - 3/16" in. x 3/4" in. blind pivot	10	500.00	5,000.00
63	pc	Flap Disk - 4 in.Ø #100	50	35.00	1,750.00
64	pc	Flap Disk - 4 in.Ø #120	50	35.00	1,750.00
65	pc	Flap Disk - 4 in.Ø #150	50	35.00	1,750.00
66	pc	Flap Disk - 4 in.Ø #180	50	35.00	1,750.00
67	pc	Flap Disk - 4 in.Ø #80	50	35.00	1,750.00
68	length	Flat Bar(Repair) - 3mm x 1 in. x 6.0m	100	230.00	23,000.00
69	length	Flat Bar(Repair) - 5mm x 2 in. x 6.0m	100	715.00	71,500.00
70	length	Flat Bar(Repair) - 6mm x 2 in. x 6.0m	75	1,137.00	85,275.00
71	pc	G.I. Fittings - 1/2 in.Ø, ball valve,(brass), GREAT VOLUME	50	170.00	8,500.00
72	pc	G.I. Fittings - 1/2 in.Ø, gate valve,(brass), KITZ	10	540.00	5,400.00
Page 3 of 13				<b>Sub-Total</b>	<b>329,845.00</b>

**(Total Amount in Words): Three Million Six Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Eighty Four Pesos and Twenty Five Centavos**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:  <div style="text-align: center;">   <b>WINTERFIELD MARKETING</b>                      Name of Supplier                      _____                      Date <b>02/2021</b>                      _____                 </div>	Very truly yours,  <div style="text-align: center;">   <b>RAUL F. MUYONG, Ed.D.</b>                      University President                      Date <b>MAY 27 2021</b>                      _____                 </div>
--	---

Fund Cluster : <u>104</u> Funds Available : _____ <div style="text-align: center;">   <b>JESSICA M. GENZOLA</b>                      Accountant IN                 </div>	ORS/BURS No. : <u>202105-0594</u> Date of the ORS/BURS: _____ Amount : <b>3,622,084.25</b>
--	--